Celle Ligure, 23/10/2005

Concorr: 16
Class
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Giudice
Agility: Toth
Arpad
N.Cat

51
68

94
61
47
22
107

70
34
104
133

37

115
33

Giudice
Jumping:
Benini
Arnaldo
Concorrente  Conduttore Razza
Filan Broeders Sharon  Sheltie
Jessy Schovancova Mix
Nikol
Niki Timolina Silvia Mix
Hermelin Malisova Eva Sheltie
Fanni Szabo Aron Beagle
Blacky Pancera Antonio  Mix
Ricarda Loche Petra Border Collie
Ambrus Bordczkiné Kati  Poodle
Kara Cihova Hana Sheltie
Dali Zaugg Alain Mix
Pongo Rosso Barbara ~ Mix
Twix Clements Yvonne Sheltie
Aran Duran Josep Mix
Dino Van Diest Majorie  Mix
Sep Thijssen Marjo  Mix
Csucsu T6thné Laszl6 Shetland
Gyongyi

Club
Netherlands
Czech Republic

Italy

Czech Republic
Hungary

Italy

Germany
Hungary

Czech Republic
Switzerland
Italy
Netherlands

Spain
Netherlands

Netherlands
Hungary

Seitel1/1

Tempo
71,02
74,63

75,72
72,72
82,14
76,89

72,1

872
72,46
88,27
72,76
86,72

85,93
82,33

76,76
91,82

Err.
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P.tot
2,52
3,18

32
3,36

8,09
10,04
11,2
12,24
12,27
149
15,72

1591
16,02

18,38
25,82
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